
LOT 84
OTTER RUN PB 5/156

VENDITTI PAUL A &/GERARDI PRISCILA
96024 HICKORY PLACE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

40-2N-28-1590-0084-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4013.00

04/24/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000
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4
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6,804
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0

323,389
0

323,389
323,389

0

302,924

2591/0784 9/16/2022 WD Q I 01 380,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOOPER SCOTT JR & JEA

VENDITTI PAUL A & P

2504/0553 10/12/2021 WD Q I 01 310,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCDOWELL DONALD & LYN

HOOPER SCOTT JR & J

2025
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R2009844 REPAIR/RRF 9,600 11/01/2020

996393 NEW CONSTR 68,359 08/01/1999

HX Base Yr

96024 HICKORY PL, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 1,649 117.3000 154.84 255,331 2000 2005 0 0 0 9.30 90.70

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1369

BAS 1,369 100 2000 1,369 192,262

FGR 462 55 2000 254 35,671

FOP 68 30 2000 20 2,809

PTO 120 5 2000 6 843

2,019 1,649 231,585

BAS=[YR=2000]  W16 PTO=[YR=2000]  N10 W12 S10 E12 $ W30 S32
E11 N1 FOP=[YR=2000]  E14 FGR=[YR=2000]  S22 E21 N22 W21 $ N4
W10 N3 W4 S7 $ N7 E4 S3 E10 S4 E21 N31 $ .
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FGR
2000

22

21

22

21

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2000 2000 3 83 2,905

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 41 3 123.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2000 2000 3 77 616

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 41 16 656.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2000 2000 3 77 3,283

6,804

1 000100 C RES 0 0003 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


